SWi

uttoxeter > mayfield > ashbourne > derby

mon to sat from 31 august

Uttoxeter, Hawthornden Ave
Uttoxeter Bus Station arr
Uttoxeter Bus Station dep
Rocester Garage

Denstone Tavern

Ellastone Duncombe Arms
Mayfield Jubilee Square
Aszhbourne, QEGS
Ashbourne Bus Station arr
Aszhbourne Bus Station dep
Hill Top, Pine Croft
Brailsford Rose & Crown
Kirk Langley Flagshaw Lane
Langley Country Park
Mackworth Radbourne Lane End
Derby Corporation Street

Derby Bus Station

am

547

5.55

6.00

6.05

617

6.22

6.29

6.31

G.42

am

G6.14

6.19

6.25

6.35

G6.40

6.46

6.52

6.58

7.00

7.05

A7

722

.26

743

am

WR

7.25

7.39

T.44

7.51

7.53

&.21

am

N5

7.04

7.09

7.15

7.25

7.30

T7.36

742

7.50

7.55

a.00

813

a.18

8.22

4.50

am

7.14

719

7.30

7.40

7.45

7.51

7.57

8.05

a.10

8.16

8.28

8.33

a.37

.50

am

HS

8.25

8.30

8.45

8.59

9.04

9.1

9.13

9.26

am

8.32

&.40

8.45

8.59

9.04

9.11

913

9.26



am am am am am am am

Uttoxeter, Hawthornden Ave a.21 - 9.24 - 10.24 - 11.24
Uttoxeter Bus Station arr .26 - 9.29 - 10.29 - 11.29
Uttoxeter Bus Station dep 8.35 - 9.35 - 10.35 - 11.35
Rocester Garage 845 - 9.45 - 10.45 - 11.45

Denstone Tavern .50 - 9.50 - 10.50 - 11.50

Ellastone Duncombe Arms .56 - 9.56 - 10.56 - 11.56
Mayfield Jubilee Square 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02

Aszhbourne, QEGS - - - - - - -

Ashbourne Bus Station arr 9.10 9.40 10,10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10

Ashbourne Bus 3tation dep 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15

Hill Top, Pine Croft 9.1 - 10.21 - 11.21 - 12.21

Brailsford Rose & Crown 9.33 9.59 10.33 10.59 11.33 11.59 12.33

Kirk Langley Flagshaw Lane 9.38 10.04 10.38 11.04 11.38 12.04 12.38
Langley Country Park - 10.11 - 11.11 - 1211 -

Mackwaorth Radbourne Lane End 9.42 10,13 10.42 11.13 11.42 1213 12.42

Derby Corporation Street - - - - - - -

Derby Bus Station 9.55 10.26 10.55 11.26 11.55 12.26 12.55
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
N5
Uttoxeter, Hawthornden Ave - 12.24 - 1.24 - 2.24 -
Uttoxeter Bus Station arr - 12.29 - 1.29 - 2.29 -
Uttoxeter Bus Station dep - 12,356 - 1.35 - 235 -
Rocester Garage - 12.45 - 1.45 - 2.45 -
Denstone Tavern - 12.50 - 1.50 - 2.50 -
Ellastone Duncombe Arms - 12.56 - 1.56 - 2.56 -
Mayfield Jubilee Square 12.32 1.02 1.32 2.02 232 3.02 -
Ashbourne, QEGS - - - - - - 3.25
Ashbourne Bus Station arr 12.40 1.10 1.40 210 240 310 3.30
Aszhbourne Bus Station dep 12.45 1.15 1.45 215 245 315 335
Hill Top, Pine Croft - 1.21 - 2.2 - 3.2 Jd4
Brailsford Rose & Crown 12.59 133 1.59 2.33 2.59 3.33 3.59
Kirk Langley Flagshaw Lane 1.04 1.38 2.04 2,38 304 3.38 4.04
Langley Country Park 1.11 - 211 - 311 - 4.11
Mackworth Radbourne Lane End 1.13 1.42 213 242 313 342 413

Derby Corporation Street - - - - - - -

Derby Bus Station 1.26 1.55 2.26 .55 3.26 3.55 4.26



pmi pm pm pm pmi pm pm

5
Uttoxeter, Hawthornden Ave - 3.24 - 4,30 - 545 -
Uttoxeter Bus Station arr - 3.29 - 4.35 - 5.50 -
Uttoxeter Bus Station dep - 3.35 - 4,40 - 5656 -
Rocester Garage - 345 - 4.50 - 6.05 -
Denstone Tavern - 3.50 - 4.55 - 6.10 -
Ellastone Duncombe Arms - 3.56 - 5.01 - 6.16 -
Mayfield Jubilee Square 3.32 4.02 437 507 5.40 6.22 6.42
Aszhbourne, QEGS - - - - - - -
Ashbourne Bus Station arr J.40 4.10 4.45 5.15 548 6.30 6.50
Aszhbourne Bus Station dep 345 4.15 4.50 520 5.50 6.30 7.00
Hill Top, Pine Croft - 4.1 - 5.26 - 6.36 -
Brailsford Rose & Crown 3.59 4.33 504 535 6.04 6.45 743
Kirk Langley Flagshaw Lane 4,04 4.38 5.09 543 6.09 6.53 748
Langley Country Park 4,11 - 516 - 6.16 - 7.25
Mackwaorth Radbourne Lane End 413 4.42 513 547 6.13 6.57 727
Derby Corporation Street - - - - - - -
Derby Bus Station 4,26 4.55 Ly G.00 6.31 710 740
pm pm pm pm pm am
F5
Uttoxeter, Hawthornden Ave 645 - - - - -
Uttoxeter Bus Station arr 6.50 - - - - -
Uttoxeter Bus Station dep 6.55 - - - - -
Rocester Garage 7.05 - - - - -
Denstone Tavern 710 - - - - -
Ellastone Duncombe Arms 7.16 - - - - -
Mayfield Jubilee Sgquare T.22 8.20 9.20 10,30 11.30 -
Ashbourne, QEGS - - - - - -
Ashbourne Bus Station arr 7.30 8.25 9.25 10.35 11.35 -
Azhbourne Bus Station dep 7.30 8.30 9.30 10,40 11.40 12.20
Hill Top, Pine Croft T7.36 8.35 9.35 10.45 11.45 12.25
Brailsford Rose & Crown T.48 8.45 9.45 10.55 11.55 12.35
Kirk Langley Flagshaw Lane T.53 a.49 9.49 10.59 11.59 12.39
Langley Country Park - - - - - -
Mackworth Radbourne Lane End T.57 8.52 9.52 11.02 12.02 12.42
Derby Corporation Street - - - - 1210 12.50

Derby Bus Station a.10 9.00 10.00 11.10 - -

M3 - Mondays to Fridays only, 5 - Saturdays only, FS - Fridays and Saturdays anly



